Prihlasené druistva 2022/2023 - kontakty

nazov timu materské OZ kapitan telefon email los
AD Dart Club Hlohovec B AD Dart Club Hlohovec Purgy Marek 0911 021 473 |marek.purgy@gmail.com Al
Vibe Club Handlova Dart Club Prievidza Suldk Rébert 0915 675 612 A2
Bulls Bar Hrirlova 1. Dart Club Brezno Krnac Karol 0948 404 407 |k2kajo@azet.sk A3
Dart Club Prievidza Dart Club Prievidza Trnka Ladislav 0911 456 350 A4
GarZol Bardejov B Sipkarsky Klub Bardejov Sevcov Martin 0918 100 923 |sevcovmartin@gmail.com A5
1. DC Brezno 1. Dart Club Brezno Pocklan Peter 0905 801 138 |dartbr@barbot.sk B1
Levice B SK Levice Markievi¢ Michal 0948 037 948 |markievic.michal@gmail.com B2
DCNR Partizanske OZ Dart Club Nitra Guba Milan 0948 625 325 B3
TSL Trnava MPB Darts Club Kucman Tomas 0948 649 043 |kucmant2385@gmail.com B4
Pohoda Dart Club Sabinov Good Darts Presov Surmik Igor 0950 867 522 |igor.surmik@gmail.com Cc1
DC Bukovinka Zvolen 1. Dart Club Brezno Blazsek Francis 0911 100 505 |blazsek.f@gmail.com Cc2
Memories Team KoSice PDC Kosice Dolinsky Milan 0902 476 421 |milandolinsky01@gmail.com Cc3
Sportclub Dubnica Dart Club Dubnica Zilka Rébert 0915 386 403 [robert.zilka4@gmail.com c4
DCNR Celadince 0Z Dart Club Nitra Svorad Lukas 0919 182 657 |svorad53@gmail.com C5
Global Extra Bratislava Dart Club Dubnica Horecny Martin 0903 248 868 | MATOHOREC@centrum.sk D1
SK Zlaté Moravce A SK Zlaté Moravce Rajnoha Vladimir 0904 707 458 |vlado1972@gmail.com D2
DC Topolcany DC Topolcany Sitar Martin 0905 727 428 |martinsitar@post.sk D3
MPB darts Pole Pole tim MPB Darts Club Mihaly Dominik 0911 102 820 |dominikmihaly@gmail.com D4
Borka team Nové Zamky Dart Club Nové Zamky Kajan Michal 0907 984 105 |cepak36@azet.sk D5
Dart Club Nitra OZ Dart Club Nitra Oprala Jaroslav 0903 952 398 E1l
MPB Disco team MPB Darts Club Kubinec Martin 0907 518 903 |mkubik79@azet.sk E2
Particka dart team Bratislava Dart Club Dubnica Kuba Frantisek 0948 443 139 |franto123@icloud.com E3
Fénix DC Nové Zamky B Dart Club Nové Zamky Oczvirk Peter 0944 449 630 |kupeklukas@outlook.sk E4
MPB Darts A MPB Darts Club Fecko Tomas 0945 450 078 F1
DC Raca MPB Darts Club Pivarc Lubos 0905 583 901 |lubospivarc@gmail.com F2
SK Zlaté Moravce B SK Zlaté Moravce Panik Peter 0905 307 390 |pantol100@gmail.com F3
Team DC Poprad DC Poprad Vojcik Rastislav 0918 570 610 |dudek76adridn@gmail.com F4
Dunajskostredsky dart club MPB Darts Club Stefankovics Karol 0911 268 839 |stefankovics444@gmail.com F5
DC Nové Zamky A Dart Club Nové Zamky Sulc Frantidek 0917 841 649 |sulc@dcnovezamky.sk G1
Kapitani z Vahu 0Z Zilinska $ipka Chovanec Marian 0902 117 882 |chovanec.marian@centrum.cz G2
Levice A 3K Levice Nezbeda Miroslav 0903 238 570 |nezbeda@pobox.sk G3
DCNR Janikovce Seniors OZ Dart Club Nitra Kundk Pavel 0905 268 169 G4
GarZol Bardejov Sipkarsky Klub Bardejov Mika Frantisek 0910 290 759 [frantisekmikal23@gmail.com H1
DCNR Janikovce OZ Dart Club Nitra Hrnciar Viliam 0907 755 034 H2
SK Vrutky Sipkarsky Klub Vrutky Svoboda Tomas 0914 774 209 |tooomasko@gmail.com H3
AD Dart Club Hlohovec A AD Dart Club Hlohovec Jezik Adrian 0903 946 385 |ferno@pobox.sk H4
Darts Kuzmice PDC Kosice Havril¢ak Jozef 0903 764 198 |rodinkauzasnych@zoznam.sk H5




